
Neighborhood Services, Inc. 

2015 Produce Markets 

Wednesday, January 21  2:00 pm 

Wednesday, February 18 2:00 pm 

Wednesday, March 25  3:00 pm 

Wednesday, April 15  2:00 pm 

Wednesday, May 20  2:00 pm 

Wednesday, June 17  2:00 pm 

Wednesday, July 15   2:00 pm 

Wednesday, August 19  2:00 pm 

Wednesday, September 16 2:00 pm 

Wednesday, October 21  2:00 pm 

Wednesday, November 18 2:00 pm 

Wednesday, December 16 2:00 pm  

 FREE fresh produce  

 Community event open 

to all  

 Located at  

Neighborhood Services 

on 1950 N. 4th Street 

 First come first serve 

 Please bring your own 

bags or boxes to carry 

Questions? Call Neighborhood  

Services, Inc. at 617-297-0592 


